ro
ta
ry
 p
os
iti
on
 se

Linearity tolerance < +/- 1%
Load rating > 5 kΩ
NORIS Automation GmbH Type code |
DB-DWA-EN
NORIS Automation GmbH | Muggenhofer Str. 95 | 90429 Nuremberg | Germany | Tel: +49 911 3201-220 | Fax: +49 911 3201-150 | sales@noris-group.com | www.noris-group.com
Errors and omissions excepted
5 / 5
Type code
Type code structure
DWA 90 -Q1 -U2 Example: DWA90-Q1-U2
Rotation angle
Design
Signal output
DWA... type code
Rotation angle 50 Rotation angle 50°
70 Rotation angle 70°
90 Rotation angle 90°
180 Rotation angle 180°
240 Rotation angle 240°
320 Rotation angle 320°
xxx Customised rotation angle: 10° … 360° in 10° steps (special type)
Design -Q1 62 x 62 x 115 mm design with terminals and Ø 40 mm connection pin
-Q2 62 x 62 x 66 mm design with cable and Ø 30 mm connection pin
Output signal -R1 Dual potentiometer 2 kΩ
-U2 2 x voltage output 2 … 10 VDC, crossed characteristic curves
DWA _ _ -_ _ -_ _ Example: DWA90-Q1-U2
Special types
If our standard types do not correspond with your expectation, we are pleased to develop a special solution together with you.